
THE COLLEGE EXPERIENCE 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
SPRING/SUMMER 2024 

Spring Semester 2024 

Sunday, January 7 Dorms reopen 

Monday, January 8 Classes begin 

Saturday, March 2 – 

Sunday, March 10 

Spring break, no classes 

Monday, March 11 Classes resume 

Friday, March 29 – 

Monday, April 1 

Easter weekend, no classes 

Friday, May 10 Spring semester ends 

Saturday, May 11 Graduation at the MVP Arena 

Summer Session 2024 

Monday, May 13 Summer I semester begins 

Monday, May 27 Memorial Day, no classes 

Friday, May 31 Summer I semester ends 

Monday, June 3 Summer II begins 

Friday, June 28 Summer II ends 

Tuesday, July 2 Student move-out day 

Wednesday, July 3-31 Student break 

Monday, August 5 Seniors and post-grad move-in day 

Monday, August 12 New freshmen move-in day 



If you need more information or have further questions, please feel free to e-mail Kristin McInerney, Academic and Senior 
Admissions Coordinator, at kmcinerney@livingresources.org. 

mailto:cdergosits@livingresources.org



